
                                            SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                                 STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – FEBRUARY 2017 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.2.2017 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Anuradha Supports of uterus-Dr.Karthiga 

2.2.2017 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Valli Surgeries for Prolapse-Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 

3.2.2017 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Prema Vault Prolapse-Dr.Saswati 

4.2.2017 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Muthulakshmi - - 

5.2.2017 Sunday - - - - 

6.2.2017 Monday Grand Rounds OP/OT Dr.Muthulakshmi Pre conceptional Counselling-

Dr.Indhumathi 

7.2.2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds OP/OT Dr.Sajeetha First trimester Screening-Dr.Thendral 

8.2.2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Anuradha Ante natal care-Dr.Swarna Latha 

9.2.2017 Thursday Grand Rounds Journal Club Dr.Valli Physiological changes in pregnancy-

Dr.Karthiga 

10.2.2017 Friday Grand Rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Prema Pureperium-Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

11.2.2017 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Valli - - 

12.2.2017 Sunday - - - - 

13.2.2017 Monday Grand Rounds Dissertation 

Discussion 

- Ca Cervix Screening-Dr.Saswati 

14.2.2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds Symposium/seminar - Colposcopy in Gynaecology-

Dr.Indumathi 

15.2.2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds Journal Club - Pre Invasive Lesions of cervix-



Dr.Thendral 

16.2.2017 Thursday Grand Rounds Maternal Audit - Lymphatic drainage of cervix-

Dr.Saswati 

17.2.2017 Friday Grand Rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

- Steroids in Pregnancy-Dr.Karthiga 

18.2.2017 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Prema -  

19.2.2017 Sunday - - -  

20.2.2017 Monday Grand Rounds OP/OT - Anticoagulants in Obstetrics-

Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

21.2.2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds Symposium/seminar - Non Immune Hydrops fetalis-

Dr.Saswati 

22.2.2017 Wednesday Grand Rounds - Journal Club Partogram-Dr.Indhumathy 

23.2.2017 Thursday Grand Rounds Perinatal Audit - Meconium Aspiration-Dr.Thendral 

24.2.2017 Friday Grand Rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

- Rectovaginal Fistula-Dr.Swarna Latha 

25.2.2017 Saturday Grand Rounds Dr.Anuradha -  

26.2.2017 Sunday - - -  

27.2.2017 Monday Grand Rounds Theory Test - SERM  / Dr.Karthiga 

28.2.2017 Tuesday Grand Rounds Symposium/seminar - Mullerian Agensis-Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 

 

 

 


